JE T

WREREIONYSINGLE SPINDLE MOULDER

JWS-34KX...708502KXM...1~230V,50Hz
JWS-34KX...708502KXT...3~400V,50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Ackerstrasse 45,
CH-8610 Uster,
Switzerland
www.jettools.com

P-708502KXM / 708502KXT 2020-04


http://www.jettools.com/

JWS-34KX Spindle Assembly

S

@\\\\\

\\\\\\\\\\\M

¢

&




JWS-34KX Spindle Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JWS34-001E ..........ccvvneee. (0= 151 4o [0 =TT PP PP PPPPPPOPPRPN
2, BB6205-2NK........cocvveiiens Ball BANNG. ..o iuteieeeiiiee et e
I AT JWS34-042........ccoovvinnnen LoWer Shaft COVET ....ccciiiiiieiiiiii et e
4......... JWS34-004E ..........cccuveee. Hex Socket Cap SCrew .........ocoveeevivveeeeiiineeenns 1/4”-20UNCx5/8........
S50 JWS34-005NE................... Arbor PUlley ... 4 Speed........ccceeeenene.
6ovrennn JWS34-045........ccoovvinnnnn LOCK WaShEr .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiice e A7
T JWS34-046.......cceeevvvieenns HEX NUL oo 3/4” -16UNF..............
8. JWS34-008NE................... DIAWDAT ...t e
L JUTT JWS34-200.......cccccivveeeenns C-RING ittt STW-30...ccoiiiieene.
10........ JWS34-199.....cccciiiiiiiinn, TOP SNAt COVET ....eiiiiiiiie s e
11........ BB6006-2NK..........cccvvvee. Ball BANNG. ..o iuteieeeiiiee et e
12........ JWS34-012NE........ccuveeenee SRATT. .. e
............ 10000251...............c..........30mm Spindle Arbour Assembly (include #13~ #20) .........cccveeeenee.
13........ JWS34-013E ... Special Arbor NUL........oooiiiiiiiiii e e
14........ JWS34-014E ... ADOT (i 30MM e,
15........ JWS34-015E ... COllar...coci e 30mmx8mm..............
16........ JWS34-016E ... COllar...coci e 30mmx10mm............
17....... JWS34-017E ..o COllar...coci e 30mmx20mm............
18........ JWS34-018E .......ccovvveennnne PN e e
19........ JWS34-019E ... WS .. e
20........ JWS34-011....ccvveeiiiiiinen, Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........occeeeeviiieeeiiiineennns 3/8”-16UNCx1"..........
21........ JWS34-021E ... COllEL it 12mm .,
22........ JWS34-022E .........cocevveeee. COllEL it MM .,
23........ 708384......ccoiiiiiiiiieeiis Collet (England) ..........ceveiieeiiiiiieieiiieee e, L2 i
24........ JWS34-024NE........ccveeene KBY et TXTX30. i
25........ 708383....ccoiiiiiiiieiieeees Collet (Optional)(not Shown) ...........cccceveininneee. LA i



JWS-34KX Fence Assembly




Index
No.

0l...
02........
03........
04 ...
05.......
06........
07 ........
08........
09.......
10........
1.
12 ...
13........
14 ...
15........
16 ........
17 ...
18 ........
19........
20 ........
21 ...
22 ........
23 ...
24 ...
25 ...
26 ........
27 ...
28 ........
29 ...
30........
31........
32........
33........
34 ...
35......
36........

Part
No.

JWS34-01E......
JWS34-02E ......
JWS34-03E......
JWS34-04E ......
JWS34-05E......
JWS34-06E ......
JWS34-07E......
JWS34-08E ......
JWS34-09E ......
JWS34-10E......
JWS34-11E.......
JWS34-12E ......
JWS34-13E.......
JWS34-14E ......
JWS34-15E ......
JWS34-16E ......
JWS34-17E ......
JWS34-18E ......
JWS34-19E ......
JWS34-20E ......
JWS34-21E ......
JWS34-22E ......
JWS34-23E ......
JWS34-24E ......
JWS34-25E ......
JWS34-26E ......
JWS34-27E ......
JWS34-28E ......
JWS34-29E ......
JWS34-30E.......
JWS34-31E ......
JWS34-032E.....
JWS34-33E ......
JWS34-34E ......
JWS34-35E ......
JWS34-36E ......
TS-130205 .......
TS-1503041 .....
JWS34-39E ......

JWS34KX-FCA

JWS-34KX Fence Assembly

Description Size Qty.
FENCE BOAY......eiiiiiiiiiiei e e 1
LEft FENCE PIAte......ccceeeeiiie e et 1
WOOA FENCE ...ttt it e e eeaaaas 2
CounterSunk Head Cap SCrew ..........cccccceueeee. M10x1.5P%x25L ......... 4
Sl et e 2
PlastiC Flat WaShEr ..........coiiiiiiiieeiee et et 2
=T Vo [T R PTTRR 2
g (o] o TR 5
St SCIEW ... M6x1.0Px8L ............. 5
SATT e e aaaen 1
LOCK WaAShEr.......coiiiiiiieiiiiie e MB .o, 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........coccvvveeviveeeennnnneen. M8x1.25Px16L ......... 1
Flat Washer ... ¢ 13%x ¢ 25%2T .......... 4
SEESCIEW ...t M6x1.0Px30L ........... 1
HeX NUL ... M6x1.0P ................... 1
AdJUSTMENE LEAART ..ottt et 1
St SCIEW ...t M8x1.25Px30L ......... 1
HeX NUL ... M8x1.25P ................. 1
S or= 1[I 1
Round Head SCrew ........ccoooeveiiieeiieiciciccceen, M5x0.8Px10L ........... 1
SCaAlE BraCKeL......ceeveiiiie et e 1
Round Head SCrew ........ccoooeveiiieeiieiciciccceen, M5x0.8Px16L ........... 2
FIXING PIALE ... e 1
Round Head SCrew ........ccoooeeeiiieeiiiieiccccccennn M4x0.7Px8L ............. 4
Flat Washer ... P14x@32x2.5T.......... 2
FiXiNG LOAA ASSY ....uviieeiiitiiee ettt e e et 2
S o] ] 0o [ PP OUPPPTPP 2
NYON NUL....ooiiiiiiiie e 1/2” -12UNC............. 2
DUSE CRULE ....cevti et eeee e e e e e e e et 1
WAVE WASKNET ....oeveie ettt e e e e e e e 1
Safety Guard HOIAEr ..........ocuiiiiiiiiiiicies e 1
Flat Washer ... P6.5x@19x2T............ 2
3 (0] o T 3
ATAY L0 o o I = F= (Y 1
SEESCIEW ..o M6x1.0P12L ............. 3
Flat Washer ..o @6x @ 12X1T ........... 4
LOCK WaAShEr.......coiiieiiieeiie e LA e, 2
Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........coovveeeviveeeeninneeen. M6 x 16L .....ccoeeee. 2
Flat Washer ..o ¢ 13x28x3T .....ovveeeee 1
Fence Completely Assembly (Included #1~#39)........cccccocvveiniienennnn 1



JWS-34KX Base Assembly

3

96AE



JWS-34KX Base Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
01..... JWS34-001IMGE ............... Miter Gauge Assembly(Includes #2~ #11) ...... ccccoviieeiniiieeiniieeee 1
02 ........ JWS34-077 oo HaNAIE ... e 1
03....... JWS34-078 .....oovvveeiinnnen Miter Gauge BodY........coouiiiiiiiiiiiee e e 1
04 ... JWS34-080 ......coeeeviriennne POINTET e M10x1.5P%25L ......... 1
05........ JWS34-081 ......coeeeeviienne ROIIPIN e e 1
06 ........ JWS34-006 ......coeeeviveeennne SEOP PIALE ... s 1
07 ........ JWS34-102 .....cevveeviene SEESCIBW ...t 1/4-20UNCx1/4......... 4
08........ JWS34-008E..........ccuvveeene GUIE Bar.....oeiiiiiiiiii e e 1
09........ JWS34-009E..........cccveeeee Flat Head SCrew .........ccoovvveiiiiiiiieiiiiee e 1/4-20UNCx1/4......... 2
10........ JWS34-010E ... SPECial WASNET.......oiiiiiiiiiii e e 2
11 ... JWS34-011E.......ccovveeee SEESCIBW ...t 5/16-20UNCx5/16.....2
12 ... JWS34-012E ... WOTKING Table. ...t e 1
13........ JWS34-085 ......coeveevinnnen SEArtiNG PN .o e 1
14 ........ JWS34-14TIE ..o Table INSert......ccooviiiiiii e 175(0D),110(ID)........ 1
15........ JWS34-15TIE.......covveeee Table INSert......ccooviiiii e 118(0D),65(ID)......... 1
16 ........ JWS34-16SHE .................. Spindle HOUSNING.......ocuiiiiiiiiic e e 1
17 ... JWS34-112 ... LOCK WaSher........ccccvvieiiiieiiiieee e 13.3x21%2.6.............. 4
18 ........ JWS34-106 ......ceeeevvinennne Hex Head BOlt............cooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiec e 1/2-12NCx1-1/2 ........ 3
19 ........ JWS34-095 .....ccoveeeiiieene SRNATT e 1
20 ........ JWS34-096 ......ceevevrreeennne E-RiNG oot ETW-10.....ccoceeevnnen. 4
21 ... JWS34-097 ..oovvvveveeiinen HEIICAI GRAI ...cii i it ees cee e e 1
22 ........ JWS34-098 .........coeeeee. WVOIIM e e e e et es e e e e e e e eeab e e e e eeeeneaans 1
23 ... JWS34-099 .....cooevviiinen Worm Gear HOUSNING ......eiiiiiiiiic et e 1
24 ... JWS34-100 ....coovvveeviennnen Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........coccvveveviveerennnneeen. 1/4-20NCx3/4 ........... 4
25 ... JWS34-101 ...oovvveeeeiiee TOGGIE e e 1
26 ........ JWS34-108 .....ooovveeiiinnen 1Y o (o] g 21 = Tod (=] PSSO 1
27 ... JWS34-106 ....ccvvvveeiinnen Hex Head BOlt............ccccovvveiiiieee e 1/2-12NCx2 .............. 1
28 ........ JWS34-132 ... 2] = o3 (-] PSSR 1
29 ... JWS34-133 ... Hex Head BOlt............cooeiiiiiiiiiiiiece e 3/8-16NCx3/4 ........... 2
30........ JWS34-138 ....oovveveeie I (0 ES S Lo Lo S PRERRR 1
31....... JWS34-139 ... Spacer Washer ..., 38 i 2
32........ JWS34-32NE ......ooevviienne MOTOF ..ttt 2HP, 1ph, 230V ........ 1
32........ JWS34-32NAE ......coovveeeee MOTOF ..ttt 3HP, 3ph, 400V ........ 1
............ JWS34-RCE...................... Running Capacitor (not show) ...............c......... 40 £ f,500V ................ 1
............ JWS34-CCE........ceeevvveee... CAPACIHOT COVET ...ttt eeeeniieeessineeessnneeesneees L
............ JWS3B4-FAN ..o FAN e e L
............ JWS34-MFC...................... Motor Fan Cover.........cccccciiiiiiiiiiis i 1
32-1.....JWS34-RE .......ceeoeevrinnnn. =03 (= PSSR 1
32-2 .....JWS34-KE........oocvrrrrrnnnnn. K Y e AX410L i, 1
32-3.....JWS34-PE.......cccvvvrrrnnnn. PLALE .. e 1
32-4....TS-2246122 ..o Socket BUtton SCrew .......ccccveveveeevniiiiiieeneeeennn ME X 1/2..ccccciiaennnn. 2
32-5.....JWS34-BME............ce........ Brake Magnet .........cccccvvvveeiiiciiiieeee e 2HP, 1ph, 230V ........ 1
............ JWS34-BMAE ................... Brake Magnet ..............ccccecceveveevvevccvieeneeeennn. 3HP, 3ph, 400V .l L
32-6....TS-2361051 ......cceeevrnnnnee LOCK WaSher........coccuviiiiiiie e M5 . 3
32-7....TS-2205301 .....covveevrnee HeX Cap SCreW.......cuvvveveeeiiiiiiieeee e M5x0.8px30 .............. 3
32-8.....JWS34-BE.........ccvvvrrrnnnn. BIOCK ..ot e 1
33 . JWS34-111 ..o Hex Head BOlt.........cccooovvveiiiieeee e 3/8-16NCx2 .............. 2
34 ... JWS34-134NE .................. Flat Washer ..o 10%X20%X2..cccceveeeeeeeen 1
35........ JWS34-140 ......ccoeeeeviee HEX NUL....eeeiiie e 3/8-16NC .......c.c...... 4
36 ........ JWS34-110 ...oeevveveeiinee Hex Head BOlt..........ccoovveeeiiiie e 3/8-16NCx2-1/2 ........ 2
37 JWS34-135 ... Flat Washer ..o 3/8X23X2..uuiiiiieiinns 10
38........ JWS34-109 .....cvvveeviieene KNOD oo 3/8-16NCx2-1/2 ........ 1



JWS-34KX Base Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty
39 ... JWS34-121E ......cccovvnnnee Motor PUNEY.......cooiviiiiiiiiece e 4 Speed........ccocveeennns 1
40 ........ JWS34-119 ... Flat Washer .......ccooooeeiiiiviiiiieeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeee 16%x33%X3..ccvviiieeeenees 1
41 ........ JWS34-118 ..., HEX NUL ..o 5/8-18UNF ................ 1
42 ........ JWS34-042E..........cccuun.... POlY V-Belt ..o 230J .o, 1
43 ... JWS34-043E................... B et e e ——————— 1
44 ... JWS34-093 ... Hex Head BOlt...........cooevvivieiiiiiiiiiiiic e 3/8-16NCx1 .............. 6
45 ... JWS34-130 ..o, T Tod =] TR 1
46 ........ JWS34-129 ............coel. Hex Head BOlt...........cooevvivieiiiiiiiiiiiic e 5/16-18NCx1/2 ......... 1
47 ... JWS34-128 ... Special SCreW ......oovviiiiiiiiiiiieee e 5/16-18NCx1-1/2...... 1
48 ........ JWS34-126 ..o, HEX NUL ..o 5/16x18NC................ 3
49 ........ JWS34-127 ..o, SPIING ettt e e e e berrere e e e e e eaaaeeeaaan 1
50........ JWS34-124 ...................... Flat Washer .......cccoeeviiiiiiiieeeeeiiece e B/16x23%2........cuvuv... 2
51.... JWS34-123 ........oeevv. Hex Head BOlt..........ccooevvvveeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16-18NCx3 ............ 1
52 ... JWS34-178 ...ooevveveeiie FIANGE ... e 1
53........ JWS34-177 ...covveeeern. Hex Head BOlt..........ccooevvvveeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16-18NCx3/4 ......... 3
54 ... JWS34-54E ....................... HanNd WHEEL .....veee e et 1
55........ TS-0270051 ........ccevvnneeeene. St SCIEW ...t 5/16-18NCx1/2 ......... 2
56 ........ JWS34-163 ... Handle ... 3/8-16NC .................. 1
57 oo JWS34-161 ....coevvveeiinee Handle Clamping ........cccoocvveeeiiiieieiiiiiee e 3/4-16NF................... 1
58 ........ JWS34-58 ... SAFELY DOOT ....ceiiiiieii et et 1
59 ... JWS34-59E ......coooeiiinnn Handle LocKing PIate...........coociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
60 ........ JWS34-60E.........cccvunnee. Round Head SCrew .......cccceeeeeeveveeviiiieeieeeeeeenns M3 ., 2
61...... JWS34-158 ......ccccevvvn. D ToTo] gl =To | AT 1
62 ........ JWS34-151 ..., Pl AL et e ————— 1
63........ JWS34-63E.........ccevvnnee. Flat Washer .......coooooviiiiiiiiie e 1/4x13x0.8................ 6
64 ... JWS34-164NE .................. S o 1] 0o [T PO OPPPPTPPP 1
65 ........ JWS34-143 .....ooovvieine LOCKING ROM......eiiiiiiiiiei ittt e 1
66 ........ JWS34-144 ........cccovvene. S o] ] 0o [ PP OUPPPTPP 1
67 ........ JWS34-145 ... (070] o1 =T (o] SR 1
67-1.....JWS34-145A.......ccccccenn..... [ oTod 1Y/ F= T o Lo =Y I 1
68 ........ TS-1522041 ........ceeeeeee. SEESCIEW ... M5x1.2L....cccevvenneennn. 2
69 ........ JWS34-69E ...................... 3 (0] o T 1
70 ........ JWS34-70E ......coceveirnnnen CONIOl COVEN ASSY..iiiiiieiiiiee ettt riiee eeriite e e e e rbee e 1
71 ... JWS34-107NE .................. Switch Kedu, complete switchbox................... 230/50/1..........ccuuu.... 1
............ JWS34-107NAE................. Switch Kedu , complete switchbox ..................400/50/3.................... 1
71-1....JWS34-CB .......eevevrrennnnn. Connector Bracket.........cccooceveiiiiiiieiniiee e, 230/50/1 Only ........... 1
72 ........ TS-081C062.........ccuun........ Maching SCreW ...........oevvvveeeieeeieeeeiieeee e #10-24 x1/2............... 4
73 ........ JWS34-73E.....cccccvvve. Round Head SCrew ........cccoeeeeevevevvveieeeeeeeeeeens 5/16-18NCx3/8L ....... 4
74 ... JWS34-74E ........cccovevue. NN} o] o T N [ | 3/8x16UNC. ............... 2
76 ........ JWS34-76E ........cccovevee. (O = ] o o SR STW-14...veveverenen 1
77 ........ JWS34-TTE ....oovveveeiinn Special DOOK BOIt......couiiiiiiiiiiici e e 1
78 ........ JWS34-78E.......ccccovvve. Round Head SCrew .......cccceeeeevveveeviiiieeieeeeeeenens M4x0.7Px30L ........... 2
78-1.....TS-1550031 .....cccevvvennnnneee Flat Washer .......cooooeviiiiiiiiee e M5 e 2
79 ........ JWS34-79S ... StrPe (NOt SNOWN)...coiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
80........ JWS34-80E............ccc...... HEX NUL ... M4AX0.7P .....coevvveee 2
81..... JWS34-81E........cccevuneee. [2L0] [0 (=Y G I =T= o [ 1
82........ JWS34-82E........cccevvnee. 20710 (=Y 1
83 ... TS-0561011 .......ccceeveeenen. [ (S0 [ | N 1/4-20NC ... 5
84 ... JWS34-84E .........cccovune. TS TC T I L (0T = (= 1
85........ JWS34-85E........ccevvveee. Round Head SCrew .......cccceeeeevieveeeviiieeeeeeeeeenes 1/4-20NCx5/8L ......... 2
86 ........ JWS34-184 ... N L = o< R 1
87 ... JWS34-185 ........cceeeeeennn. 161 o1 1
88 ....... JWS34-88E ... I N 1= o 1 1



JWS-34KX Base Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
89 ........ JWS34-89NE ... Instruction Label ..., 4 Speed........ccocveeennns 1
0........ JWS34-90E ........ceevviieene MOLOF LAl ... e 1
91........ JWS34-91E ......coeeeviie HaNAIE ... e 1
92 ........ JWS34-92E ......coeeeviiee Limit SWItCh PIAte ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiii e e 1
93........ JWS34-93E ......cooveviinnnn Special DOOK BOIt......cocuviiiiiiiiie e e 1
95 ........ JWS34-95E ......coeevviiene LIMIT SWICH ...t e 1
96 ........ JWS34-96E ..........ccovnenne. Power Cord (Switch to connector) (Short)....... HO5VVF3Gx1.0mm?®.1
96-1.....JWS34-96-1E.................... Power Cord (w/Plug to connector)................... HO5VVF3Gx1.0mm?®. 1
............ JWS34-96AE..................... Power Cord (W/Plug to switch) .........cccccceeeennne HO5VVF4Gx1.5mm?. 1
97 ... JWS34-97E ......covvveiinnen Switch Cord (Switch to limited SWItch) .........c... oo, 1
98 ........ JWS34-98E ........cocevvnnen Motor Cord (Motor to SWitCh) ..........cccevevinneen. 1ph, 230V ...cccceeveeee. 1
............ JWS34-98AE..................... Motor Cord (Motor to switch)........................... 3ph, 400V .................1
99 ........ TS-0270091 .....coeeevvnen Socket Set SCreW .......ceevevviiiieiiiieee e, BII6 X 1 e 1
100 ...... TS-2244162 ... BULEON SCIreW .....oooiiiiiiieeee e M4x0.7px15 .............. 2
101 ...... JWS34-100E............cne. Strain Relief ..., PG13.5....iieeeen, 1



Index
No.

Part
No.

JWS-34LX 201
JWS-34LX 202
JWS-34LX 203
JWS-34LX 204
JWS-34LX 205
JWS-34LX 206
JWS-34LX 207

JWS-34KX Fence Guard Assembly

Description Size Qty.
Fence Guard ASSEMDIY .......coociiiiiiiiiieic e 1
BraCKet.......oiiiieie e e 1
GUIE BAr @SS’Y ...eeeeiiiiiiii e e 1
GUIE BAr @SS’Y ...eeeeiiiiiiii e e 1
FENCe Plate @SSV .....uviiiiiiiie e e 1
KNoD frOm F3 ... e 1
KNOD frOM F2 ... e 1
KNOD frOM FL ..o e 1

10



Index Part

No. No.

............ JWS-34LXCGA
1., JWS-34LX 301
2 . JWS-34LX 302
3 JWS-34LX 303
4 ... JWS-34LX 304

JWS-34KX Fence Guard Assembly

Description Size Qty
Curved Guard ASSEMDIY .......ooiiiiiiiiiiiieeriie e 1
DUSE BraCKet 8SS'Y .....eeeiiiiiieiiiiie ettt ettt 1
Safety Shield MOUNT ASS™Y ......cviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiie et 1
See through GUAKd ...........oooiiiiiiiii e e 1
GUIE PlAte BSS’Y...eeiiiiiiiieiiiiiie ittt riiee et 1

11



Part No.

JWS-34KX Sander Spindle (Optional)

Description Size Qty
Sander Spindle ASSEMDIY.........coiiiiiiiis e 1
Abrasive ROII(100 grit) .....ccccoevivveeeiiiieeeeniieeeee, 4” x 230L....cuvieeiiaannns 1
Abrasive ROII(100 grit) .....ccccoevivveeeiiiieeeeniieeeee, 3" % 230L..cccciiiiiienen 1
Abrasive ROII(100 grit) .....ccccoevivveeeiiiieeeeniieeeee, 2” % 230L.cccceiiiiiiie 1
Abrasive ROII(100 grit) .....ccccevvvveeeiniiieeenieee e, 1-1/2” x 230L .............. 1
Abrasive ROII(100 grit) .....ccccevvvveeeiniiieeenieee e, 17 % 230L....cuviiiiieeens 1
Flat Washer.........coooo e, W25 xw19.1 x3t .......... 2
Flat Washer.........coooo e, W37.9 e 2
Flat Washer.........coooii e, WAB oo 2
Flat Washer.........coooo e, W76 oo 2
Flat Washer.........coooo e, W00 i, 2
Rubber Wheel ..., 17 % 230L....cviiiiiieeens 1
Rubber Wheel ..., 1-1/2” x 230L .............. 1
Rubber Wheel ..., 2" % 230L.ccceiiieeiiie 1
Rubber Wheel ..., 3" % 230L.cueeeiieeiiie 1
Rubber Wheel ..., 4” x 230L....cvviiiiiaennnnns 1
Sander SpINdIe .......oooiiiiiii 3/4”-16UNF ................. 1
NYION NUL e 3/4”-16UNF ................. 1
Special ArDOr NUL......couiiiiiii e e 1
004 003 002 oy

gy B .g

‘
¢ 013 B
£ s 30
= 6
L B
B | 1014)
I {
2 L~ 015
i | ! i -
P P i (
T P i g
AN i i K2
= 4 i i
i ()] b .
L R | o
= ol P 2
Lt Jon |
D B
e P
¥ .
Lo [
4L
(=)
i'i:'z=1
(T
u

12



ST

(D]
(eMa

L1 (@ax

[(OEIN

(g)

(g)ay

g

(ra

[+1)

H

o

(EHM
3AND
(2Ng

ay

L

JANO

171

0JoIw J91[eydspuasuollIsod YolMs 1wl ST
abreyains unayous|o9p | I81jeydszinyosiseliadn }J0-1n2 peo|Ian0 10
abny111uad Jnayoua|d9p Ja1eyosyesyyaii4 youms febnynuad | so
ayoneB/a110ip "nwwod | 1d3eyassbuniyoyaiqg youms Buisianal sy
Jnajow ap ulaiy aswialqiolon seaiq lojow | g
SETINGEY] 121y2uy218|9 Ja1411931 pS|
Jnajesuspuoo loyesuapuoy Jasuapuod o)
Inaydnuiaul 191[eyds yolms S
Inajow 1010\ lo10wW N
uonelaadiaul | uayoiaz Jap buninepag | |oqwAs jo Bulueaw
19]01A 119|0IA 19]|0IA 1A
abueio abuelo abuelo 90
aunel-11aA qlab-unib mo|[@A-uaalb | JAND
sub nelb £a1b AD
uniq unelq umouq Ng
abnou 101 palJ ad
aune/( qleb Mmo||ak A
na|q ne|q an|q ngd
aue|q gJlom allym HM
Jou Zlemyos 3oe|q Mg

SUOpI0d Sap JIN3|N0d

uaqJejuazii

SpueJIS JO IN0|0D

ZHOSAOEZ~L "INXMZ0S80.L "X MPE-SMC




s

vT

d4

JANO

11

€1

3

=]

-
¢ 3 3
@ @ o |1 |X | A m
E 2 2 |18 | | O A X 2
C I = |8 |= 2 9 3~
.((rf_\ IC C
sl | |
= A
2| — & [|R R
:__
Ng
ng
@ | (@
: 2 Z |2 E
3 |8 z (B8 |= 8

0JoIw J91[eydspuasuollIsod YolMs 1wl ST
abeyains unayous|o9p | I81jeydsSzinyosiseliadn }J0-1n2 peo|Ian0 10
abny111uad Jnayoua|d9p Ja1eyosyesyyaii4 youms febnynuad | so
ayoneH/a110ip "nwwod | J183eyosssbuniyoyaiqg youms Buisianal sy
Jnajow ap ulaiy aswialqiolon Jeaiq lojow | g
1a1joal IENVRIRIVRIETD) 18141103l S|
Jnajesuspuoo loyesuapuoy Jasuapuod o)
Inaydnuiaul 191[eyds yolms S
Inajow 1010\ lo10wW N
uonelaadiaul | uayoiaz Jap buninepag | |oqwAs jo Bulueaw
19]|0IA 119|0IA 19]|01A 1A
abueio abueio abuelo 90
aunel-11aA qlab-unib mo|[@A-uaalb | JAND
sub nelb £a1b AD
uniq unelq umouq Ng
abnou 101 palJ ad
aunel qeb Mo|[aA JA
na|q ne|q an|q ngd
aue|q gJlom allym HM
Jou Zlemyos 3oe|q Mg

SUOpPI0D Sap IN3|N0d

uaqJejuazi

SpuB1IS JO IN0|0D

ZHOS ‘A0OY~E™"** LXM2Z0S80L """ XAYE-SMC










	Blank Page
	Blank Page

